15. OLDTIMER TRAKTOR WM 2016

15.-18. September 2016

Mannschaftswertung
'&Us{:: Gro""a
STN NAME BJ FAHRZEUG NAT DIFF-ZEIT
1. Oldtimerfreunde Wolfsberg | 01:05.42
487  STUCKLER Thomas 1963 Steyr 208a A *14.47
473  SCHMID Philipp 1955 Steyr 280 A *15.93
432  KOINIG Herbert 1972 IHC 824 A *17.23
65 BIRKFELLNER Franz 1952 Steyr 80 A *17.79
368 RIEDL Manfred 1956 Steyr 182 A A 20.85
2. Traktorkameradschaft Netpherland 01:23.88
14  KRENGEL Ulrich 1955 Fahr D 90 D *02.99
106  WAGENER Fritz-Manfred 1966 Hanomag Roburst 800 D *21.72
232 ROMPF Jiirgen 1958 Porsche Diesel Stand D *22.64
107  HETZEL Martin 1965 Lanz-Aulendorf D 415 D *36.53
020 RAMESCH Reinhold 1971 Deutz 10006 D 01:30.55
491 MEISTER Frederic 1970 IHC 724 D 01:34.61
493 RAMESCH Andrea 1965 Deutz D80 D 01:36.69
3. Schwimmbach IV 02:06.81
321 WIESBAUER Johannes 1966 Eicher Puma D *15.94
453  OSTERMEIER Markus 1965 Deutz D4050 D *18.33
116  GRININGER Manuel 1955 Lanz D1616 D *42.39
222  KLOSTERMEIER Reinhold 1961 Eicher Tiger D *50.15
397 KLOSTERMEIER Josef 1967 Eicher D 01:22.96
122 SCHUTZ Michael 1956 Hanomag R16 D 05:23.46
4. Oldtimerfreunde Wolfsberg |l 02:58.69
254  MOSER Marianne 1948 Steyr 180 A *18.59
404  JOBSTL Gerhard 1962 Ferguson MF 35 A *47.22
35 SCHARF Gerald 1956 Warchalowski WT 14 A *55.10
90 BERGER Franz 1957 Steyr 80 A *57.78
495 BUCHEGGER Andreas 1963 Same 480 A 01:10.50
267  MADLENER Ewald 1951 WILLYS A 01:21.68
19  VALLANT Michael 1985 Mercedes MB Trac 100 02:31.61
5. Schwimmbach I 03:27.01
301 OBERMEIER Johann 1945 Normag NG 25D D *42.07
217  RUDERER Daniel 1951 Hanomag R28B D *45.02
361 EMER Georg 1964 Schliter S 35B D *45.50
151 BUCHMEIER Josef 1958 MAN 2K1 D *01:14.42
281 BINDL Max 1962 Schliter SF202A D 01:51.61
162 GERL Xaver 1954 Hanomag R 19 D 02:22.51
6. Eicher u. Oldie Freunde Hofdorf 03:38.23
425  SENFT Jirgen 1966 Glldner G45S D *26.38
469  FUCHS Michael 1971 IHC 624 D * 4917
481 PEUTL Markus 1973 Eicher Mamut 3422 D *51.35
021 AUMER Rudolf 1974 Eicher Wotan Il D *01:31.33
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167
114

237
430
119
372

280
225

034
041
038
039
042
048
045

94
253
87
141
146
145
25

10.

424
303
88
92
142

11.

223
012
392
191
024

12.

316
347
356
342
165

13.

343
269
489
111
357
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OHLSCHMID Franz
AUMER Otto

Bulldogfreunde Niederbayern

WEINZIERL Johannes
MITTERMEIER Johannes
WEINZIERL Maria
SCHUSSER Edmund

SCHIESSL Manfred
RIEGER Joachim

1960
1954

1960
1972
1956
1955

1961
1950

Oldtimer&OffroadClubWaldviertel

MEIER Manfred

LANDL Wolfgang
HOCHLEITNER Wolfgang
ROSENMAIER Anton
GROTZL Hubert

MAIER Gerhard

LANG Franz

Freistadter Oldtimer Hobby

BIRKLBAUER Ludwig
SCHINAGL Wilhelm
WEISS Norbert

PUM Wilhelm

PENN Karl
GATTRINGER Josef
HAHN Renate

1957
1961
1960
1960
1961
1972
1966

1958
1948
1956
1965
1956
1956
1952

15er Steyr Club Zell an der Pram

HUMMER Rudolf
WOLFLEDER Martin
SCHWARZGRUBER Siegfied
KAISER Walter
SCHWARZGRUBER Johann

Landesmannschaft Sachsen-Anhalt

NADOLNY Uwe
WOLTJE Harm
BUTTNER Martin
LAUENROTH Gilnther
BANECKE Erich

Isartaler Ohu

ECKHART Max
FLEISCHMANN Anton
TILLER Stephan
SCHMID Winfried
EBERL Harald

Stammtisch Schwabisch Alb

GALLNER Helmut
HEGELE Albert
SEITTER Karl-Eugen
BANZHAF Heinz
THIEL Klaus

1966
1952
1957
1958
1966

1936
1973
1963
1938
1983

1960
1962
1961
1967
1957

1958
1964
1970
1952
1962

Eicher EM 295 B
Eicher EKL 15/11

Eicher Tiger EM 200
Uzina Tractorul Bras
Lanz D 1616

ALLGAIER-PORSCHE
AP1

Hatz TL28
Eicher 25/111

Massey Ferguson 35x
Massey Ferguson 65
Steyr N 82a

Steyr N 182a

Steyr N180a

Massey Ferguson 165
Hanomag Robust 800s

Steyr T 80
Steyr T 180
Steyr T 80
Steyr T 86
Steyr T 84
Steyr T 84
Steyr 80a

Steyr 288
Steyr 180
Steyr T80
STeyr T 80
STeyr 86S

Heinrich Lanz D 7506
SChliter 850

Eicher Konigstiger
Zettimeyer 21

SChlater 1050 Compac

Porsche 219
Glldner Toledo
Fahr Guldner A KT
Eicher EM 235
Eicher ED 16/2

Eicher ED 40

Massey Ferguson MF 2
Mc Cormick 724 S
Eicher ED 16

Fahr D177S

@}
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01:56.91
02:46.74

04:13.34

*15.44
*43.33
*01:10.64
*02:03.93

02:10.40
03:23.91

04:39.17

*48.73
*01:09.25
*01:19.69
*01:21.50

01:33.59
02:04.95
10:37.11

04:59.02

*23.49
*01:13.99
*01:22.17
*01:59.37

02:36.66
02:45.03
03:37.09

05:00.37

*45.41
*01:08.19
*01:14.18
*01:52.59

01:57.84

05:42.52

*18.38
*01:08.95
*01:23.25
*02:51.94

03:22.52

06:29.46

*01:13.01
*01:31.51
*01:48.54
*01:56.40

01:56.91

06:29.96

*01:08.51
*01:33.08
*01:34.01
*02:14.36

02:40.27
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14.

371
181
120
326

98

15.

182
175
126
150

63

59
383

16.

134
238
180

26
482

17.

028
416
284
300

18.

195
240
412
216
345
242

19.

275
76
45
28

183

023

421

20.

352
419
354
307

21.

438
128
049
243
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Schwimmbach |

LUGINGER Georg
BUCHMEIER Josef jun.
BERLEB Alfred
SCHIEDERER Klaus
HIENINGER Franz

Oldtimer-Traktorfreunde-Leuzendorf

PEPPEL Fritz
DALUGGE Arnfried
KOLB Michael
HACHTEL Jirgen
LEYRER Dieter
RIEDEL Walter
SPORNER Willi

Freunde Alter Trecker

JANTZEN Sven
BUROCH Rainer
ALBRECHT Johann
JANTZEN Gerhard
VOGLER Sven

Oldtimerclub Neustift

BENEDER Josef
PFEIFFER Peter
HAHN Johann
WIESMULLER Gerhard

1962
1956
1956
1964
1975

1961
1958
1956
1958
1951
1950
1971

1954
1960
1956
1956
1973

1963
1955
1960
1948

Fordson Super Dexta
Lanz 2016

Lanz D 16 16

Deutz D 30

Porsche Deere

Porsche Standart T21
PorscheSuper 308L
Kramer KB17

Steyr T84

Deutz F1L514

Deutz F1L514

MF 133 Super

Lanz D 1706

Deutz 25.1S

Fendt F2046BG

Eicher ED 13

Massey Ferguson MF 1

Porsche 219
Steyr T185
Steyr T 188
Steyr T180

D Letzebuerger Frenn vom Grof3glockner Il

VREHEN Paul
ALTMEISCH Paul
THINNES Nicolas
SCHMIT Mike
HOFFMANN Joe
VREHEN Willy

Traktorfreunde Haag/Amper

OBERPRILLER Johann
KUBA Hans

SGOFF Franz
FISCHER Alfred
FISCHER Heinrich
KOSTEN Thomas
OBERPRILLER Florian

Schwimmbach llI

FRANK Anton
PAINTNER Michael
HUBER Manfred
BRAU Robert

Oldtimfreunde Mengkofen

LOW Manfred
LOW Anton
WAGNER Ralf

1941
1960
1968
1955
1956
1961

1952
1954
1959
1957
1961
1979
1962

1952
1958
1961
1952

1972
1958
1955

Fendt Dieselross F22
Deutz D25S

Fiat 415

Fendt Dieselross F24
Fordson Major 3610cc
Fendt Dieselross F25

Schliter DS25/28
Schliter AS 15 F

Mc Cormick 214D
Eicher ED 13

Eicher G 200

Schliter Compact 105
Guldner G50 AS

Hanomag R 35
Hanomag R 45
MAN 4P1
Deutz F2L

Fendt Farmer 3S
Eicher EKL 15
EICHER EKL 15

O 0O 0O O0OO0OO0OOo O O 0O O0OO0

O OO0 Oo
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LU
LU
LU
LU

O 0O O0OO0OO0OO0OOo

O O 0O 0O

O

07:01.95

*34.69
*01:39.11
*02:19.56
*02:28.59

04:19.96

07:32.43

*01:47.15
*01:48.00
*01:57.04
*02:00.24
02:10.32
03:59.01
04:01.49

08:37.34

*19.33
*02:08.91
*02:50.77
*03:18.33

03:28.32

08:57.54

*01:35.56
*02:06.01
*02:21.94
*02:54.03

09:06.95

*02:13.29
*02:17.31
*02:17.38
*02:18.97
02:34.67
03:05.49

09:10.77

*01:50.99
*02:12.11
*02:28.57
*02:39.10
02:49.95
03:13.97
03:19.30

09:32.25

*29.75
*40.75
*01:40.31
*06:41.44

09:59.79

*01:06.89
*02:24.24
*03:05.64
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22.

427
130
17
205

23.

137
314
336
270

24.

176
187
285
407
441

25.

298
388
196
429
273

26.

263
305
251
266
157
313

27.

248
224
252
479
153

28.

483
138
440
261
439

29.

306
168
351

70

30.
211
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WEBER Adolf

Schlepperfreunde Diebach

HORBER Alexander
SCHOTT Andreas
WOHLFART Markus
MEDER Rainer

1962

1967
1960
1955
1958

Fendt GT 225

Hurlimann D90OSSP
Eicher EM 300D
Hanomag R16
Kramer KL 220

D Letzebuerger Frenn vom Grol3glockner

VREHEN Hermann
LEMMER Theo
HOUWEN Martin
BROCKER Philip

Oldtimerverein Gries

STOCKMAIER Daniel
RAAB Josef
HOLZER Erich
HOLZER Lisa
GRABMAYR Ambros

Rudelsdorfer Traktorfreunde

BLIEDTNER Bernd
SCHANNEWITZKI Burghart
WALTHER Horst
LEHNERT Jirgen

PREIR Dieter

Auberger Oldtimertraktoren

LANG-MUHR Josef
LANG-MUHR Anton
GUGENBERGER Christian
BERGER Karl

BERGER Wolfgang

HAUG Lukas

Ebbser Dieselrosser

MAYER Siegfried
STRICKNER Helmut
PFISTERER Sebastian
ASEN Felix

BICHLER Josef

Traktorverein Piesendorf Il

NEUMAIR Daniel
STEINBERGER Markus
PFEFFER Peter
NOCKER Josef
MAYERHOFER Manfred

Flachlandschleppers

BUCKENS Maarten Jan
TEN NAPEL Hans
SOMMERS Adri
SCHREUDERS Teun

Dettendorfer 1

1957
1959
1961
1963

1952
1963
1961
1969
1976

1968
1950
1963
1972
1951

1952
1952
1948
1953
1960
1959

1947
1941
1948
1980
1959

1960
1957
1973
1950
1973

1960
1960
1954
1955

Fendt Dieselross F17
Deutz F2L514
Fordson Dexta Dexta
Mc Cormick D-326

Lindner JW 20
Lindner LW 20N

Steyr 188

Massey Ferguson 135
Fendt 102S Allrad

Massey Ferguson MF 1
IFA Pionier Pionier
RS14/36

Massey Ferguson MF 1
Hanomag R28

Steyr T 180
Steyr T 180
Steyr 180A
Steyer 180
Warchalowski WT 20
Steyr 180a

Steyr 180

Lanz Bulldog D 7506/
Steyr 180 Oler

Steyr 8070

Steyr T 84

Lindner BF22

Fendt Dieselross F17
Lindner 450 SA
Steyr T 80

Reform Muli 45

KRAMER KL200
Fendt 220 GTA
Ferguson 35
FENDT F12

O O 0O 0O

LU
LU

> > > > > > > > > > > U OO0 0O > > > > >

> > > > >

NL
NL
NL

*03:23.02

10:29.33

*01:45.35
*02:40.37
*02:52.60
*03:11.01

10:39.50

*02:06.61
*02:34.61
*02:36.68
*03:21.60

10:50.42

*01:53.54
*02:25.97
*02:41.37
*03:49.54

04:54.21

11:35.62

*02:08.30
*02:35.83
*02:59.08
*03:52.41

06:38.04

11:39.50

*02:22.06
*02:46.50
*02:58.50
*03:32.44
03:40.06
05:04.73

12:10.11

*02:13.82
*02:14.93
*03:40.96
* 04:00.40

06:16.28

12:57.87

*02:15.07
*02:29.29
*03:44.53
*04:28.98

05:25.90

13:17.74

*02:34.98
*03:10.48
*03:43.99
*03:48.29

13:29.27
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227
344
346
492
484

31.

258
403
206
152
016

32.

54
417
11
278

33.

384
431
185
471

34.

399
377
262

67

35.

490
449
395
367
450

36.

149
369
93
154
97
99

37.

452
434
390
315
148

38.

277
179
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WEGER Josef
DETTENDORFER Peter
FISCHER Josef
BUCHAUER Matthias
DETTENDORFER Johann
DETTENDORFER Johannes

Traktorverein Piesendorf Il

EBSTER Willi
LIKAR Emmerich
LEITNER Herbert
LEITNER Katrin
EBSTER Florian

Grenzganger

MARTMULLER Heinrich
SEHLMEYR Werner
TIEMANN Willy
PANKOKE Giinter

Dettendorfer 2

OBERAUER Johann
WINDHOFER Roger
DETTENDORFER Josef
HEIBLER Rupert

Traktorverein Piesendorf VV

STEINER Georg

STEINER Gerhard
STEGER Franz
SONNLEITHNER Christian

De Bergrijders

AANSTOOT Jan Albert
ZWIERS Dick

SMITS Paul

NIJLAND Arie
KNOPERS Gerrit

FF.Moosham

SCHRECKENSBERGER Franz
BERER Franz

SEIDL Georg

LOBMAIER Christian
SPADINGER Giinter

SEIDL Johannes

TFG

SCHARLER Peter

LANG Anton

SCHARLER Herbert
AUSSERHOFER Manfred
MACHREICH Peter

Team Dorpling

SCHRODER Ernst
SCHMIDT Willi

1957
1949
1952
1959
1975
1982

1948
1960
1961
1958
1976

1962
1955
1950
1953

1960
1973
1961
1965

1948
1957
1950
1977

1968
1951
1964
1954
1961

1958
1958
1951
1959
1959
1960

1976
1979
1961
1959
1957

1952
1953

FERGUSON FE 35
FORD N3

FERGUSON

Massey Ferguson FE-3
Daimler Benz

Daimler Benz 440162S

Steyr T 180
Ferguson 35x
Lindner BF 22 A
Deutz F2L 612
Ford 7000

Deutz D15
Deutz F3L514/51
Deutz F1M414
Fendt F28

Beyer HZ D40

Massey Ferguson MF 1
Lindner BFA 22
Massey Ferguson MF 6

Kramer KL 330 A
Ferguson 35x
Steyr T 180

MB Trak 1300

Ford 5000

Fordson Major
Cormick 423

Lanz Buldog 3606
Warchalowski WT 50

Steyr T84e
Steyr 182
Steyr T80
Steyr T84e
Steyr t80
Fendt FW 116

Ferguson MF 148
Ferguson 135
Eicher Konigstiger E
Steyr 180A

Deutz F2L 612/6N

Fendt Dieselross F28
Guldner ADA 10

w} w}
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*02:50.08
*03:15.30
*03:38.80
*03:45.09
04:01.74
07:16.55

13:52.80

*01:38.42
*03:18.27
*04:14.97
*04:41.14

09:52.76

14:18.93

*02:10.65
*02:12.28
* 04:38.55
*05:17.45

16:34.59

*02:37.99
*04:11.98
*04:43.41
*05:01.21

19:15.88

*01:41.19
*03:44.80
* 04:50.71
*08:59.18

20:27.89

* 04:32.96
*05:08.87
*05:19.36
*05:26.70

05:30.02

21:38.81

*03:37.40
*05:17.77
*06:17.74
*06:25.90
06:51.88
12:56.43

22:19.06

*04:47.30
*05:06.63
*06:07.10
*06:18.03

10:19.77

25:06.52

*04:07.72
*05:25.44
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214
32
276

39.

462
235
110
022

40.

255
257
331
350

41.

135
95
295
23
011

42.

265
286
250
402

43.

213
046
032

44.

158
062
422
061
374

45.

292
411
396
437

46.

302
393
435
279
477
451
401

A7
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SCHLIENGER Wolfgang
ROHLF Heiko
SCHULZ Manfred

Team Berge

BERGE Klaus
VON ZECH Ulrich
RODIGER Andreas
BERGE Toni

1955
1952
1960

1963
1959
1951
1973

Traktorfreunde Maltschacher See

FISCHER Christian
SCHERDE Gottlieb
REHEIS Patric
FREITHOFNIG Hans

Schlepperfreunde Reilos

ENGELHARDT Bernd
HILDEBRAND Reinhard
KONIG Wolfgang
STUTZMANN Holger
STANGE Daniel

Traktorverein Piesendorf |

AIGNER Balthasar
AMOSER Erwin
BLAICKNER Franz
BERNSTEINER Alex

Pionieri del Tratore |

BARON Roberto
GEISER Hansjorg
AUSSERER Heinrich
CALLEGARI Gianni

Taxenbacher Habichte

HOLZER Katharina
DAMBROS Siegi
HOLZER Hans-Peter
REINPRECHT Kurt
HOLZER Peter

Werkstattprofis

NUSSDORFER Anton
RANZENBERGER Christian
AICHINGER Gerhard
HUFNAGL Florian

OTCP

FRANK Franz

DOLEZAL Klaus

ETTL Johann

LUNTZER Richard
LUNTZER Johannes
CSIDA Stefan
HAUBENWALLNER Johann

1952
1948
1967
1934

1955
1958
1966
1958
1971

1952
1961
1947
1959

1965
1951
1952
1950

1960
1966
1963
1961
1965

1964
1963
1965
1965

1951
1963
1979
1955
1975
1964
1959

Fendt Dieselross F24
Hela KD 215
Hanomag R324

Hanomag Brillant 600
MAN 2L3

Hanomag R16

Fendt 611 SA

Steyr T 180

Steyr T 180

Steyr Plus 30
Lanz Bulldog HR5

Fahr D 130

Eicher EKL 15

Massey Ferguson MF 1
Fendt GT

IHC 946

STeyr T 180
Steyr 188
Steyr T 180
Ferguson 35x

Lamborghini 2R
Luglli-Lulliputt
Treuer
Luglic10

Steyr T84e
Massey Ferguson
Steyr 288

Steyr T 188

Steyr T 190

Steyr 188

MF 35x

Deutz D40

Massey Ferguson MF 1

Steyr 180

Fordson Super Dexta
Ferguson 240
Ferguson TEF 20
Steyr 760

Hanomag Brillant 600
Nuffield 3DL

> > > 0O > > > > > - - - = > > > > U 0O UUoOo > > > > U 00O o
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*06:02.26
*09:31.10
11:37.83

26:56.77

*05:25.82
*06:59.28
*07:03.60
*07:28.07

27:16.94

*05:37.24
*06:34.15
*07:25.45
*07:40.10

27:55.51

*06:03.06
*06:27.75
*07:22.05
*08:02.65

08:56.68

27:57.08

*03:34.41
*05:12.72
*09:00.47
*10:09.48

29:06.75

*03:16.25
*05:39.22
*08:33.07
*11:38.21

32:48.77

*07:40.31
*07:42.36
*08:28.95
*08:57.15

37:38.35

52:58.82

*08:39.89
*12:56.38
*15:05.02
*16:17.53

56:42.09

*11:26.10
*14:35.50
*15:02.04
*15:38.45
15:47.88
16:06.39
16:11.16
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Die Grunen Veltliner vom Traisental

433  GABNER Josef
015  GIERWEIN Rudolf
259  ZAUNER Josef
310 FUCHS Rupert

Auswertung: 17.09.2016

mit SportManager © Manfred Volgger - www.sportedv.at
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1978
1977
1949
1954

Steyr 540 g
Fendt 610
Steyr 180
STeyrt 180a

> > > >

01:31:57.57

*02:00.10
*02:57.77
*03:41.77
*01:23:17.93
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